OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
9. SCW Clubmatch 2012 (18. Dezember 2012)
Printed Dezember 18, 2012 at 21:33

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 84 11,05 7,6018 95,0000
2 91 13,37 6,8063 85,0583
3 59 12,38 4,7658 59,5577

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,54
62,69

COMPETITOR

#

10
4
18

Name
Kneringer, Mario

Leutgeb, Ralph
Slama, Claus
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
9. SCW Clubmatch 2012 (18. Dezember 2012)
Printed Dezember 18, 2012 at 21:33

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 77 16,40 4,6951 95,0000
2 62 14,92 4,1555 84,0813
3 89 23,04 3,8628 78,1600
4 81 22,55 3,5920 72,6800
5 68 20,83 3,2645 66,0536
6 59 19,75 2,9873 60,4452
7 33 14,20 2,3239 47,0221
8 56 24,64 2,2727 45,9858
9 48 23,24 2,0654 41,7909
10 29 17,74 1,6347 33,0766
11 31 23,52 1,3180 26,6687
12 25 26,44 0,9455 19,1318
13 21 23,51 0,8932 18,0735
14 15 42,09 0,3564 7,2109
15 0 26,93 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,51
82,27
76,51
69,53
63,63
49,50
48,41
43,99
34,82
28,07
20,14
19,02

7,59
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

9
14
12
16

5

2
17

1

8
11
15
13

6

3

7

Name

Breitler, Christian
Kamler, Michael
Lampel, Christian
Kaser, Petra
Kreiml, Guenter
Bogner, Michael
Rasovic, Bosko
Koppi, Silke
Wilaschitz, Guenther
Stacherl, Gerald
Benes, Markus
Beutl, Andreas
Pataki, Martin
Tautschnig, Peter
Wallner, Gerold
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
9. SCW Clubmatch 2012 (18. Dezember 2012)
Printed Dezember 18, 2012 at 21:33

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 5,77 8,6655 55,0000
2 52 7,78 6,6838 42,4221
3 33 6,36 5,1887 32,9325

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,13
59,88

COMPETITOR

#

10
4
18

Name
Kneringer, Mario

Leutgeb, Ralph
Slama, Claus

Page 1 of 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
9. SCW Clubmatch 2012 (18. Dezember 2012)
Printed Dezember 18, 2012 at 21:33

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 49 6,54 7,4924 55,0000
2 51 7,95 6,4151 47,0920
3 45 7,85 5,7325 42,0811
4 49 11,95 4,1004 30,1004
5 51 14,23 3,5840 26,3093
6 45 13,14 3,4247 25,1398
7 43 13,60 3,1618 23,2099
8 49 15,68 3,1250 22,9401
9 47 17,57 2,6750 19,6368
10 38 16,22 2,3428 17,1980
11 30 13,54 2,2157 16,2647
12 24 11,28 21277 15,6188
13 27 14,50 1,8621 13,6691
14 11 10,03 1,0967 8,0507
15 6 9,72 0,6173 4,5314

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,62
76,51
54,73
47,84
45,71
42,20
41,71
35,70
31,27
29,57
28,40
24,85
14,64

8,24

COMPETITOR

#

17

9
14
11

Name

Rasovic, Bosko
Breitler, Christian
Kamler, Michael
Stacherl, Gerald
Kaser, Petra
Benes, Markus
Beutl, Andreas
Tautschnig, Peter
Wilaschitz, Guenther
Wallner, Gerold
Koppi, Silke
Bogner, Michael
Pataki, Martin
Kreiml, Guenter
Lampel, Christian
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
9. SCW Clubmatch 2012 (18. Dezember 2012)
Printed Dezember 18, 2012 at 21:33

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 146 21,36 6,8352 155,0000
2 132 20,02 6,5934 149,5168
3 134 21,65 6,1894 140,3547

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,46
90,55

COMPETITOR

#

4
10
18

Name
Leutgeb, Ralph

Kneringer, Mario
Slama, Claus
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
9. SCW Clubmatch 2012 (18. Dezember 2012)
Printed Dezember 18, 2012 at 21:33

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 143 21,14 6,7644 155,0000
2 133 22,03 6,0372 138,3368
3 145 32,47 4,4657 102,3261
4 102 25,25 4,0396 92,5634
5 131 33,06 3,9625 90,7965
6 133 35,72 3,7234 85,3180
7 100 27,88 3,5868 82,1879
8 127 37,51 3,3858 77,5813
9 133 44,01 3,0220 69,2470
10 111 37,06 2,9951 68,6307
11 109 38,32 2,8445 65,1781
12 127 45,35 2,8004 64,1693
13 89 35,21 2,5277 57,9195
14 106 42,90 2,4709 56,6173
15 106 45,96 2,3064 52,8477

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,25
66,02
59,72
58,58
55,04
53,02
50,05
44,68
44,28
42,05
41,40
37,37
36,53
34,10

COMPETITOR

#

17
14
11

9
12
15

N

— —
W WwWoo o N -~

Name

Rasovic, Bosko
Kamler, Michael
Stacherl, Gerald
Breitler, Christian
Lampel, Christian
Benes, Markus
Bogner, Michael
Koppi, Silke
Wallner, Gerold
Wilaschitz, Guenther
Pataki, Martin
Kaser, Petra
Kreiml, Guenter
Beutl, Andreas
Tautschnig, Peter
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
9. SCW Clubmatch 2012 (18. Dezember 2012)
Printed Dezember 18, 2012 at 21:33

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 5,13 9,7466 55,0000
2 34 6,57 5,1750 29,2027
3 34 6,95 4,8921 27,6060

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
53,10
50,19

COMPETITOR

#

10
18
4

Name
Kneringer, Mario

Slama, Claus
Leutgeb, Ralph
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
9. SCW Clubmatch 2012 (18. Dezember 2012)
Printed Dezember 18, 2012 at 21:33

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 49 5,31 9,2279 55,0000
2 45 8,07 5,5762 33,2353
3 45 11,29 3,9858 23,7563
4 34 9,22 3,6876 21,9791
5 32 10,96 2,9197 17,4021
6 30 10,58 2,8355 16,9004
7 24 9,14 2,6258 15,6504
8 34 14,22 2,3910 14,2508
9 36 16,29 2,2099 13,1717
10 34 16,28 2,0885 12,4476
11 21 10,89 1,9284 11,4935
12 17 13,17 1,2908 7,6935
13 17 13,75 1,2364 7,3690
14 0 14,25 0,0000 0,0000
15 0 5,38 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
60,43
43,19
39,96
31,64
30,73
28,46
2591
23,95
22,63
20,90
13,99
13,40

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

Name

Kamler, Michael
Breitler, Christian
Stacherl, Gerald
Benes, Markus
Koppi, Silke
Bogner, Michael
Kreiml, Guenter
Wallner, Gerold
Tautschnig, Peter
Kaser, Petra
Wilaschitz, Guenther
Beutl, Andreas
Lampel, Christian
Pataki, Martin
Rasovic, Bosko
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